
 
Monday 3 May Term 2 starts 

Friday 7 May School Cross Country 

Monday 10 May Year 8 HPV Vaccinations 

Tuesday 11 May Otago/Southland NCEA Teacher 
only day. School Closed. 
Duke of Edinburgh First Aid 
Course 

Wednesday 12 May Big Day Out – St Joseph’s 
Cathedral 

Thursday  13 May Tutor Group Photos (Years 7-10 
please wear a jersey, Years 11-13 
a blazer) 

Friday 14 May Year 12 Biology Trip 

Tuesday 18 May Individual Road Race Cross 
Country at Logan Park 

Wednesday 19 May Pentecost Mass.  
Year 7 - 9 Parent / Student 
meetings with Kaiako & Subject 
Teachers 

Friday 21 May Level 2/3 Agribusiness Field Trip 

Monday 24 May Tertiary Open Day – Year 13. 
 “Love me Not” Programme – 
Year 12 

Wednesday 26 May Big Day Out – St Bernadettes 

Thursday 27 May Caversham Relay 

Friday 28 May Attitudes to Learning published 
on Edge 

Monday 31 May Year 7 & 8s Rippa Rugby 
Tournament 

Mon/Wed 31 May/     
2 June 

Year 13 Biology Trip to 
Portobello Marine studies 
Centre 

KEY DATES TERM 2 - 2021 
 



Wednesday 2 June Milton Relay 

Thurs/Fri 3/4 June Ngā Manu Kōrero (Otago/ 
Southland Regionals) 

Friday 4 June Kāhui Ako Combined Catholics 
Schools Teacher only Day.  
School Closed 

Monday  7 June Queen’s Birthday (school closed) 

Wednesday 9 June Big Day Out – St Mary’s Mosgiel 

Careers Expo – Year 11 & 12 

Thursday 10 June Junior Catholic School Sports 
Tournament. 

Otago Cross Country 

Friday 11 June Year 13 PED Aquathon 

Sun/Mon 13/14 June Otago Secondary Schools Netball 
Champs 

Monday 14 June Big Sing – Town Hall 

Wednesday 16 June Year 12 Chemistry Trip 

Thursday 17 June Bookings open for Year 10-13 
Parent Teacher Interviews to be 
held on 8 July 

Wednesday 23 June Big Day Out – Sacred Heart and St 
Mary’s Dunedin 

Friday 25 June Attitudes to Learning published 
on Edge 

Thursday 1 July Dunedin Co-Ed School Sports  
Tournament 

Friday 2 July Years 7-10 Achievement Reports 
emailed out 

Wednesday 7 July Big Day Out – St Bernadettes 

 

Thursday 8 July Years 10-13 Parent/Teacher 
Interviews 



Friday 9 July End of Term 2 

Monday 26 July Start of Term 3 

Sunday 8 August Open afternoon 12.30pm 

 


